
Budget Week # Date Received YTD Expected YTD Actual Difference Weekly need All Income
$627,090.36 0
$627,090.36 1 1/2/21 $9029.79 $12,059.43 $9,029.79 -$3,029.64 $12,118.83 $9,799.79
$627,090.36 2 1/9/21 $16339.40 $24,118.86 $25,369.19 $1,250.33 $12,034.42 $17,403.40
$627,090.36 3 1/16/21 $9978.18 $36,178.29 $35,347.37 -$830.92 $12,076.39 $10,726.18
$627,090.36 4 1/23/21 $13836.22 $48,237.72 $49,183.59 $945.87 $12,039.72 $14,622.22
$627,090.36 5 1/30/21 $4157.31 $60,297.15 $53,340.90 -$6,956.25 $12,207.44 $4,737.31
$627,090.36 6 2/6/21 $15849.27 $72,356.58 $69,190.17 -$3,166.41 $12,128.27 $17,112.27
$627,090.36 7 2/13/21 $10887.19 $84,416.01 $80,077.36 -$4,338.65 $12,155.84 $11,463.19
$627,090.36 8 2/20/21 $10728.75 $96,475.44 $90,806.11 -$5,669.33 $12,188.28 $11,300.75
$627,090.36 9 2/27/21 $10905.22 $108,534.87 $101,711.33 -$6,823.54 $12,218.12 $12,965.22
$627,090.36 10 3/6/21 $18826.25 $120,594.30 $120,537.58 -$56.72 $12,060.78 $20,564.25
$627,090.36 11 3/13/21 $9173.43 $132,653.73 $129,711.01 -$2,942.72 $12,131.20 $14,708.43
$627,090.36 12 3/20/21 $12746.17 $144,713.16 $142,457.18 -$2,255.98 $12,115.83 $13,135.17
$627,090.36 13 3/27/21 $8804.44 $156,772.59 $151,261.62 -$5,510.97 $12,200.74 $9,710.44
$627,090.36 14 4/3/21 $9702.00 $168,832.02 $160,963.62 -$7,868.40 $12,266.49 $10,025.00
$627,090.36 15 4/10/21 $17047.08 $180,891.45 $178,010.70 -$2,880.75 $12,137.29 $18,100.08
$627,090.36 16 4/17/21 $8958.37 $192,950.88 $186,969.07 -$5,981.81 $12,225.59 $8,993.37
$627,090.36 17 4/24/21 $8909.97 $205,010.31 $195,879.04 -$9,131.27 $12,320.32 $10,082.47
$627,090.36 18 5/1/21 $13896.96 $217,069.74 $209,776.00 -$7,293.74 $12,273.95 $14,770.04
$627,090.36 19 5/8/21 $11578.25 $229,129.17 $221,354.25 -$7,774.92 $12,295.03 $12,307.31
$627,090.36 20 5/15/21 $7191.59 $241,188.60 $228,545.84 -$12,642.76 $12,454.52 $7,469.46
$627,090.36 21 5/22/21 $11459.39 $253,248.03 $240,005.23 -$13,242.80 $12,486.62 $11,806.19
$627,090.36 22 5/29/21 $10865.54 $265,307.46 $250,870.77 -$14,436.69 $12,540.65 $11,386.21
$627,090.36 23 6/5/21 $11614.40 $277,366.89 $262,485.17 -$14,881.72 $12,572.59 $12,200.55
$627,090.36 24 6/12/21 $14623.64 $289,426.32 $277,108.81 -$12,317.51 $12,499.34 $15,202.94
$627,090.36 25 6/19/21 $13466.22 $301,485.75 $290,575.03 -$10,910.72 $12,463.53 $14,853.94
$627,090.36 26 6/26/21 $8064.91 $313,545.18 $298,639.94 -$14,905.24 $12,632.71 $8,122.06
$627,090.36 27 7/3/21 $9334.26 $325,604.61 $307,974.20 -$17,630.41 $12,764.65 $9,899.11
$627,090.36 28 7/10/21 $11564.39 $337,664.04 $319,538.59 -$18,125.45 $12,814.66 $11,769.09
$627,090.36 29 7/17/21 $36087.81 $349,723.47 $355,626.40 $5,902.93 $11,802.78 $36,529.21
$627,090.36 30 7/24/21 $11442.58 $361,782.90 $367,068.98 $5,286.08 $11,819.15 $11,762.43
$627,090.36 31 7/31/21 $8431.92 $373,842.33 $375,500.90 $1,658.57 $11,980.45 $8,882.22
$627,090.36 32 8/7/21 $9639.62 $385,901.76 $385,140.52 -$761.24 $12,097.49 $10,172.77
$627,090.36 33 8/14/21 $18476.03 $397,961.19 $403,616.55 $5,655.36 $11,761.78 $18,616.43
$627,090.36 34 8/21/21 $8618.63 $410,020.62 $412,235.18 $2,214.56 $11,936.40 $8,806.78
$627,090.36 35 8/28/21 11499.25 $422,080.05 $421,775.89 -$304.16 $12,077.32 $11862.40
$627,090.36 36 9/4/21 $9540.71 $434,139.48 $431,316.60 -$2,822.88 $12,235.86 $10,160.05
$627,090.36 37 9/11/21 $8129.21 $446,198.91 $439,445.81 -$6,753.10 $12,509.64 $8,464.36
$627,090.36 38 9/18/21 $15975.17 $458,258.34 $455,420.98 -$2,837.36 $12,262.10 $16,425.17
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$627,090.36 39 9/25/21 $14922.54 $470,317.77 $470,343.52 $25.75 $12,057.45 $15,094.69
$627,090.36 40 10/2/21 $20753.49 $482,377.20 $491,097.01 $8,719.81 $11,332.78 $20,901.64
$627,090.36 41 10/9/21 $12448.94 $494,436.63 $503,545.95 $9,109.32 $11,231.31 $12,921.34
$627,090.36 42 10/16/21 $10518.56 $506,496.06 $514,064.51 $7,568.45 $11,302.59 $10,623.71
$627,090.36 43 10/23/21 $13402.03 $518,555.49 $527,466.54 $8,911.05 $11,069.31 $13,655.18
$627,090.36 44 10/30/21 $6222.19 $530,614.92 $533,688.73 $3,073.81 $11,675.20 $6,672.34
$627,090.36 45 11/6/21 $12844.68 $542,674.35 $546,533.41 $3,859.06 $11,508.14 $13,536.43
$627,090.36 46 11/13/21 $554,733.78 $546,533.41 -$8,200.37 $13,426.16
$627,090.36 47 11/20/21 $566,793.21 $546,533.41 -$20,259.80 $16,111.39
$627,090.36 48 11/27/21 $578,852.64 $546,533.41 -$32,319.23 $20,139.24
$627,090.36 49 12/4/21 $590,912.07 $546,533.41 -$44,378.66 $26,852.32
$627,090.36 50 12/11/21 $602,971.50 $546,533.41 -$56,438.09 $40,278.48
$627,090.36 51 12/18/21 $615,030.93 $546,533.41 -$68,497.52 $80,556.95
$627,090.36 52 12/25/21 $627,090.36 $546,533.41 -$80,556.95

All Income Total $580323.59
Monthly 
Offerings

Weekly Avg How many wks

January $10,668.18 5
February $12,092.61 4
March $12,387.57 4
April $11,154.36 4
May $10,998.35 5
June $11,942.29 4
July $15,372.19 5
August $12,058.38 4
September $12,141.91 4
October $12,669.04 5
November $3,211.17 4
December $0.00 4
Total Weeks 52
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